Expense Claim Reporting

Name Dayna Therien
Position VP Employee and Corporate Services

Reporting Period  January - June 2025

Transaction Dates Disclosure Description

3/6/2025 Canadian Business Leaders Award Dinner

4/9/2025 Institute of Corporate Directors' seminar

5/7/2025 Ernst & Young 2025 People Leaders Forum in Toronto May 7-8
6/3/2025 Council of HR Executives Conference in Toronto Jun 3-5

Grand Total

7/28/2025

Accommodation

971.66

971.66

Airfare

1,005.29
1,016.03
2,021.32

Conferences, Seminars &
Courses

65.00

65.00

Parking &
Transportation
12.34

151.48
39.36
203.18

Workers'
Compensation
Board - Alberta

Grand Total
12.34
65.00

2,128.43
1,055.39
3,261.16
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