Expense Claim Reporting



Name Dayna Therien

Position VP Employee and Corporate Services

Reporting Period January - June 2025

				Conferences, Seminars &	Parking &	
Transaction Dates	Disclosure Description	Accommodation	Airfare	Courses	Transportation	Grand Total
3/6/2025	Canadian Business Leaders Award Dinner				12.34	12.34
4/9/2025	Institute of Corporate Directors' seminar			65.00		65.00
5/7/2025	Ernst & Young 2025 People Leaders Forum in Toronto May 7-8	971.66	1,005.29		151.48	2,128.43
6/3/2025	Council of HR Executives Conference in Toronto Jun 3-5		1,016.03		39.36	1,055.39
Grand Total		971.66	2,021.32	65.00	203.18	3,261.16

7/28/2025 Page 1 of 1